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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 Balamurali M P Muraleedharan Nair 
(FTHR)

Lekshmi, TRA-172, 
Thittamangalam, 

Vattiyoorkavu P O, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Vattiyoorkavu

  

2 12/01/2026 ANU DAVIDSON ALEYAMMA K J 
(MTHR)

TC 41/999, TRA-125,, 
RENGAN LANE, 

THITTAMANGALAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

3 12/01/2026 ALEYAMMA K J GEORGE SAMUEL 
DAVIDSON (HSBN)

TC 41/999, TRA-125,, 
RENGAN LANE, 

THITTAMANGALAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

4 12/01/2026 GEETHU K VINOD  C (HSBN) VP7/42, 
VADAKKEKARA 

VEEDU, M G 
NAGAR , 

MANALAYAM, 
KODUNGANOOR  P 
O, KODUNGANOOR, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

5 12/01/2026 AJI KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

21/6278 3, 
CHARUVILAKATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, N C 

C ROAD, 
PEROORKADA, 

PEROORKADA P O, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

6 12/01/2026 BINUKUMAR K VASANTHA K 
(MTHR)

TC 30/431, SOORYA 
NIVAS, VKP NAGAR, 
KANJIRAMPARA P O, 

695030, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

7 12/01/2026 CHERIAN THOMAS MARYKUTTY 
ABRAHAM (WIFE)

TC 16/4402, MPRA 32, 
ELANJIMOODU 

LANE, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE P O, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

8 12/01/2026 Daniel Philip Daniel (FTHR) TC 17/5009 PRA-36/2, 
Jeevan Nagar, 

Pottakkuzhi, Pattom, 
695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

9 12/01/2026 Leelamma Mathew Daniel (HSBN) TC 2/2046 PRA 36/2, 
Jeevan Nagar, 

Pottakuzhy, Pattom, 
695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

10 12/01/2026 MARYKUTTY 
ABRAHAM 

CHERIAN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

TC 16/4402, MPRA 32, 
ELANJIMOODU 

LANE, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE P O, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

11 12/01/2026 Anish S T S Thoppayya Pillai 
(FTHR)

Amora TC 38/198/1, 
Maruthankuzhy, 

Kanjirampara P O, 
Kanjirampara, 695030, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

12 12/01/2026 Sreedevi  S Nair Aswathy Das R (MTHR) Flat No.2A, Mansions 
Shruti Apartments, 

kannamoola, 
Vanchiyoor, Medical 
College P O, 695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

13 12/01/2026 Mithun cherian 
Varghese 

Chittacattu Koshy 
Varghese (FTHR)

T C19/442(2), 
Chittacattu 

House,Thekkeveedu, 
NSS offic, 

Kudapanakunnu, 
Kudapanakunnu, 

695043, Kudapanakunnu

  

14 12/01/2026 Merissa Angela Anil Anil James (FTHR) KRIPA, RRA 33 A, 
Ramapuram Lane, NCC 
Road, Peroorkada P.O, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Peroorkada, 695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

15 12/01/2026 DIVYA O V SURAJ R (HSBN) 20/267-1, DWARAKA, 
BHAGATHSINGH 

NAGAR, BSNRA-H 27, 
MILK SOCIETY, 

MALAMELNADA, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU 

VILLAGE, 
MUKKOLAKKAL P O, 

695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

16 12/01/2026 ANWAR SIRAJ Saifunnisa Siraj (MTHR) A8 Innu Apartments, 
Kuravankonam, 

Kowdiar P O, Kowdiar, 
695003, Vattiyoorkavu

  

17 12/01/2026 TINA L THERATTIL JONNY PAUL (HSBN) T C 15/1375, MENON 
COLONY, T K D 

ROAD, MUTTADA P 
O, 695025, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

18 12/01/2026 GOURI SATHEESAN LALI R (MTHR) RESHMI SADANAM, 
PANAYIL LANE, 

CHOOZHAMPALA, 
MUKKOLA P O, 

695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 12/01/2026 G B Mahadevan Girish Panju M S 
(FTHR)

Kunjuveedu, 
Chettivilakam, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

20 12/01/2026 YUVEN KRISHNA U S P UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

TC 35/2170(3) 
MURALI BHAVAN, 

MRA- 18, 
THOPPUMUKKU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

21 12/01/2026 JOSEPH NINAN M O NINAN (FTHR) KAITHAYIL 
BHAVANAM, 

NALANCHIRA, 
ULLOOR, 

NALANCHIRA  P O, 
695015, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

22 12/01/2026 ALEENA G S 
FRANCIS 

SIBI FRANCIS (FTHR) THILLERY 
COMPOUND, NNRA - 

98, NALANDA 
JUNCTION, 

NANTHENCODE, 
KAUDIAR P O, 

KAUDIAR, 695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

23 12/01/2026 MEENU  BASHEER ARAFAT  K ABBAS 
(HSBN)

JANNATH, CNRA 115 
C, KURISHADI, 

NALANCHIRA P O, 
695015, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

24 12/01/2026 RAHUL R J REGHUKUMARAN 
NAIR N  (FTHR)

TC 30/1955-4, 
SAYOOJYA, TRA-116, 
THOZHUVANCODE 

LANE, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

25 12/01/2026 B S Suseela Bai Chandrasekharan Nair J 
(HSBN)

TC 41/793 
Sivaprasadam, 
Naloorkonam, 

Valiyavila, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

26 12/01/2026 John George simon  Baiju S Simon (FTHR) TC.5/1230-1, celin 
cottage, paippin moodu, 

thiruvananthapuram, 
sasthamangalam, 

695010, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

27 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
KHAN 

ABUBAKER KHAN 
(FTHR)

2 E , ASSET LEGACY, 
NEAR MAHADEVA 

TEMPLE, 
GOWREESAPATTOM, 
PATTOM P O, 695004, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  

28 12/01/2026 PADMAJADEVI S SURESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

TC 30/686 SOORYA 
PADMAM, HOUSE 

NO 16 G, IAS 
COLONY 

MANCHADIMOODU, 
VATTIYOORKKAVU 

P O, 695013, 
VATTIYOORKKAVU

  

29 12/01/2026 S SASIRAJ SREEDHARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

AMRITSESHWAR 
SADAN FLAT S1, 
SREE CHITHRA 
NAGAR B LANE 
KOWDIAR P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

30 12/01/2026 Jessita Mary Anil Anil James (FTHR) KRIPA, RRA 33 A, 
Ramapuram Lane, NCC 
Road, Peroorkada P.O, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Peroorkada, 695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

31 12/01/2026 MOHANAN J  JOSEPH  (FTHR) T C 15/1157, 
KODIVILA PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
KESAVADASAPURAM, 
PATTOM, PATTOM P 

O, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

32 12/01/2026 SUJITHA V S RAJENDRAKUMAR A 
(HSBN)

TC 7/1788/1 SREE 
VISWA, SREE 

CHITHRA NAGAR, 
PANGODE, 

THIRUMALA P O, 
695006, 

VATTIYOORKAVU

  

33 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISWAN A 

M S MOHAMMED 
ALTHAF (FTHR)

TC 11/1228-2, 
PANDALAYIL 

HOUSE, 
NALANCHIRA, 

KOWDIAR, 695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

34 12/01/2026 Shereefa Beevi S Thajudeen M (OTHR) Musammil, Tagore 
Nagar, Nettayam, 

Nettayam, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

35 12/01/2026 ANILA KUMARI L PADMANABHAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

2097 5 KUNNATH 
EAST PATTOM, EAST 

PATTOM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PATTOM, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

36 12/01/2026 Thressiamma P Jose P (HSBN) Thressiyamma Bhavan, 
Kurisadi Junction, 
Kudappanakkunnu, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

37 12/01/2026 S PARVATHY S SASIRAJ (FTHR) AMRITSESHWAR 
SADAN DOOR NO 

24/1355-3, SREE 
CHITHRA NAGAR B 

LANE KOWDIAR P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KOWDIAR P O, 
695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

38 12/01/2026 ANJANA S J SURESH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

PLAVARA VEEDU , 
TRA  218, 

THITTAMANGALAM, 
VATTIYOORKAVU  P 

O, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

39 12/01/2026 Riya B Simon Baiju S Simon (FTHR) TC.5/1230-1, Celin 
cottage, paippin moodu, 

thiruvananthapuram, 
sasthamangalam, 

695010, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

40 12/01/2026 ATHIRA  CHANDRAN ROSHAN J  KUMAR  
(HSBN)

T C 11/706 
JAYASADAN, PWD 
DIVISION ROAD, 

KAVADIYAR, VIKAS 
BHAVAN, 695033, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

41 12/01/2026 S LAKSHMI S SASIRAJ (FTHR) AMRIT SESHWAR 
SADAN FLAT S1, 
SREE CHITHRA 
NAGAR B LANE 
KOWDIAR P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

42 12/01/2026 Reji  Thomas Thankamaniyamma 
(OTHR)

444 Souparnika, 
Nalanchira, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

43 12/01/2026 Achamma Philip Thankamaniyamma 
(OTHR)

444 Souparnika, 
Nalanchira, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

44 12/01/2026 NAVEED 
MOHAMMED 

SAJU MOHAMMED 
NIZAM (FTHR)

TC 10/1653, RABIA, 
MANCHADIMOODU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

45 12/01/2026 USHA KUMARI D  A B SREEKUMAR  
(HSBN)

SREENANDANAM, 
KRA - 151, 

KULASEKHARAM, 
KODUNGANOOR P O, 

KODUNGANOOR, 
695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

46 12/01/2026 PALANI SWAMI G GANESAN NADAR 
(FTHR)

31/1072, SATHYA 
BHAVAN, 

PEROORKKADA, 
PEROORKKADA P O, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

47 12/01/2026 PRASAD A A AYYAPPAN (FTHR) T C-30/2861, 
SAPHALYAM, 

MARUTHANKUZHI, 
KANJIRAMPARA P O, 

695803, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

48 12/01/2026 RAJA SENAN NAIR N 
D 

DAMODARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO. GEW, 
SOWPARNIKA 

SHIRDI PHASE 1, 
OPP. ST THOMAS 

CENTRAL SCHOOL, 
MUKKOLAKKAL, 

MUKKOLAKKAL P O, 
695043, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 12/01/2026 ANOOP JOB 
CHOONDAL 

JOB C L (FTHR) CHOONDAL HOUSE, 
AN 85 A, ADARSH 
NAGAR, PATTOM, 

PATTOM P O, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

50 12/01/2026 G SANTHAKUMARI  SASIDHARAN NAIR 
V  (HSBN)

10/812 NIRMALA 
BHAVAN, 

KODUNGANOOR, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU  P 
O, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

51 12/01/2026 KANAKA 
SUNDRAVALLY 

PALANI SWAMI G 
(HSBN)

031/1072, SATHYA 
BHAVAN, 

PEROORKKADA, 
PEROORKKADA P O, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

52 12/01/2026 GOPA KUMAR 
RAMAN KUTTY 

RAMAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MURUKOLIN VEEDU, 
MANNAMMOOLA, 

PEROORKADA, 
PEROORKADA  P O, 

695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

53 12/01/2026 SREE KUMAR A B  N BALAN (FTHR) SREE NANDANAM, 
KRA - 151, 

KODUNGANOOR P O, 
KODUNGANOOR, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

54 12/01/2026 JALAJA BABY (MTHR) TC 35/1146-3, 
AMRITHA BHAVAN, 
KANGAKAVUVILA, 
PANCHAMI LANE, 
VELLAIKKADAVU, 

KODUNGANOOR P O, 
695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

55 12/01/2026 RAJI D S SUNIL KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

ASHA BHAVAN, 
BHAGATH SING  

NAGAR, 
MUKKOLAKKAL, 
MUKKOLAKKAL, 

695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

56 12/01/2026 S NEETHU PRASAD PRASAD A (FTHR) T C-30/2861, 
SAPHALYAM, 

MARUTHANKUZHI, 
KANJIRAMPARA P O, 

695030, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

57 12/01/2026 SHEELA 
SASIDHARAN NAIR 

SASIDHARAN M V 
(HSBN)

T C 30/2418, MRA -A, 
79(2), YEVASAKA, 

MARUTHANKUZHY, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KANJIRAMPARA P O, 

695030, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

58 12/01/2026 VIJAYAMMA 
RAJASENAN NAIR 

RAJA SENAN NAIR N 
D (HSBN)

FLAT NO. GEW, 
SOWPARNIKA 

SHIRDI PHASE 1, 
OPP. ST THOMAS 

CENTRAL SCHOOL, 
MUKKOLAKKAL, 

MUKKOLAKKAL P O, 
695043, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

59 12/01/2026 AJI G P GOPINATHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

T C 7/1609-4, T K R A 
-138, 

OHMPALLIMANA, 
NEAR EYAMVILA 

POND,KATTACHAL 
ROADPANGODE, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

60 12/01/2026 BIJU C VICTORIA (FTHR) KORAKULATHINKARA, 
K K R24, 

KESAVADASAPURAM, 
PATTOM P O, 695004, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

61 12/01/2026 SANGEETHA V R PRASAD A (HSBN) T C-30/2861, 
SAPHALYAM, 

MARUTHANKUZHI, 
KANJIRAMPARA P O, 

695030, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

62 12/01/2026 SREEDEVI L S SOBHANA 
PARUKUTTY (OTHR)

UTHRADAM, 
SREEVILAS LANE 

F-1, 
KURAVANKONAM, 
KOWDIAR, 695003, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

63 12/01/2026 SREEKUMARI AMMA 
S DAS 

K N SIVASANKARA 
DAS (HSBN)

TC 6/281/26, 
LAKSHMIKA, 

NETHAJI ROAD, 
PRASANTHI 
GARDENS, 

VATTIYOORKAVU  P 
O, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

64 12/01/2026 SUNIL NAIR RAJA SENAN NAIR N 
D (FTHR)

FLAT NO. 4 1, 4TH 
FLOOR, SHIRDI 

PHASE 2, 
SOWPARNIKA, OPP  

ST THOMAS 
CENTRAL SCHOOL, 

MUKKOLAKKAL P O, 
695015, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

65 12/01/2026 SASIDHARAN 
MODON VALAPPIL 

M V K SWAMY 
(FTHR)

T C 30/2418, MRA 
-79(2), YEVASAKA, 
MARUTHANKUZHI, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KANJIRAMPARA P O, 

695030, 
VATTIYOORKKAV

  

66 12/01/2026 S GEETHU PRASAD PRASAD A (FTHR) T C-30/2861, 
SAPHALYAM, 

MARUTHANKUZHI, 
KANJIRAMPARA P O, 

695030, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

67 12/01/2026 Akhil Sreekumar Sasikala S (MTHR) Mukkonamvila Veedu, 
Ettayoorkonam Road, 
Vattiyoorkavu P O, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

68 12/01/2026 SINY MARIA SKARIA ANOOP JOB 
CHOONDAL (HSBN)

CHOONDAL HOUSE, 
AN 85 A, ADARSH 
NAGAR, PATTOM, 

PATTOM  P O, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

69 12/01/2026 K V CHERIAN VARKEY (FTHR) VALETHUKIZHAKETHIL, 
17 B 1, CORDIAL 

AMITY, 
POOMALLIYOORKONAM, 

PEROORKADA P O, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANHTAPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

70 12/01/2026 BINU MARY ALEX MARY KUTTY 
CHACKO (MTHR)

BLDG NO 1142 
CHIRAYIL CEDAR 
ABODE 35 B, BNA 

BETHANY NAGAR, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU 

VILLAGE, 
NALANCHIRA P O, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

71 12/01/2026 KOMMALA 
NEELAKANTAN 

NAIR 
SIVASANKARADAS

SREEKUMARI AMMA 
S DAS (WIFE)

TC6/281/26, 
LAKSHMIKA, 

NETHAJI ROAD, 
PRASANTHI 
GARDENS, 

VATTIYOORKAVU  P 
O, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

72 12/01/2026 Arathy Sreekumar Sasikala S (MTHR) Mukkonamvila Veedu, 
Ettayoorkonam, 

Vattiyoorkavu P O, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

73 12/01/2026 ALEYAMMA 
CHERIAN 

K V CHERIYAN 
(HSBN)

VALETHUKIZHAKETHIL 
17 B, CORDIAL 

AMITY, 
POOMALLIYOORKONAM, 

PEROORKADA P O, 
695005, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

74 12/01/2026 SREEJA LEELA BINU BABU (HSBN) T C 35/1412, 
KUNNANPARA 

HOUSE, CHANDRA 
LANE, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

75 12/01/2026 RESHMA R V K RAJAN (FTHR) TC 37/2999, 
KALLARATHALA 

MELE PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
KODUNGANOOR P O, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

76 12/01/2026 KEERTHIK J JAYAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

TC 4/50-2 
SAPHALYAM, 

NORTH AMBALA 
NAGAR KOWDIAR  P 

O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KOWDIAR  P O, 
695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

77 12/01/2026 Nila Manjari V Vinodan C K (FTHR) 'manjari' A 35 A, 
sastamangalam, 

Sreerangam lane, A 
street, sastamangalam, 

sastamangalam, 695010, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

78 12/01/2026 DUNSTON REBELLO PAUL (FTHR) THERAKKAL HOUSE, 
IRUKUNNAM, 

MANIKANTESWARAM, 
MANIKANTESWARAM, 

695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

79 12/01/2026 Athula Unni UNNIRAJ A (FTHR) TC 
35/1105-1UA ,ATHAM, 

VELLAIKADAVU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

KODUNGANOOR P O, 
695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

80 12/01/2026 PREMALATHA O S SUKUMARAN (FTHR) TC 2/1296 ANJALI, 
MANGANOORKONAM, 

PATTOM, PATTOM, 
695004, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

81 12/01/2026 ALEN VINOD JACOB VINOD JACOB (FTHR) KANNANAYIKKAL 
HOUSE C 9, RAVI 
NAGAR, PIPELINE 

ROAD, 
PEROORKADA P O, 

695005, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

82 12/01/2026 NIDHI M LAL MATHEWS LAL 
(FTHR)

TC 15/811, THOPPIL 
NAGAR , 32 A, 

PARUTHIPARA, 
MUTTADA P O, 

695025, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

83 12/01/2026 BINU B BABU (FTHR) KUNNANPARA 
HOUSE T C 35/1412, 
CHANDRA LANE, 

VATTIYOORKAVU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHPURAM

  

84 12/01/2026 SHEELA G WILLIAM XAVIER 
(HSBN)

GODS VILLA TC 
34/76, 

PUNNAMKONAM, 
KACHANI, 

NETTAYAM P O, 
695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

85 12/01/2026 SHYLAJA S B JAYADAS G (HSBN) TC 20/1133-1 
BETHEAL, MELEA 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

ERAPPUKUZHI, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU 

P O, 695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

86 12/01/2026 MAYADEVI P G SHAJ KUMAR G K 
(HSBN)

TC 34/113, POOYAM, 
KAVUVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, KACHANI, 

NETTAYAM P O, 
695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

87 12/01/2026 PREM LATHA  P PREM RAJ  R (FTHR) ANUGRAHAM, 
KAVADITHALAKAL, 
MANIKANTESWARAM, 
MANIKANTESWARAM, 

695013, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

88 12/01/2026 LATHIKA DEVI RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

TC 37/2861 
KAMALALAYAM, G 

R A A 52 
KURUVIKADU, 

VATTIYOORKAVU 
KODUNGANOOR P O, 

KODUNGANOOR, 
695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

89 12/01/2026 JAYADAS G NJANADAS Z (FTHR) TC 20/1133-1 
BETHEAL BHAVAN, 

MELE 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

ERAPPUKUZHI, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU 

P O, 695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

90 12/01/2026 SANAM NIZAM SAJU MOHAMED 
NIZAM (FTHR)

TC 10/1653, RABIA, 
MANCHADIMOODU, 
VATTIYOORKAVU P 

O, 695013, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

91 12/01/2026 Rajalekshmi M G A Girija (MTHR) A N R A 34, Ajantha 
Nagar Malamar 

Kuzhivila, 
Vattiyoorkavu P O, 

Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

92 12/01/2026 G GEORAJ K J GEORGE  (FTHR) HNRWA 61 GEEYEN 
COTTAGE, 

VAYALIKADA 
VATTIYOORKAVU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
vayalikada, 695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

93 12/01/2026 ANJU L ANEESH KRISHNAN 
U L (HSBN)

7/357  PILLA VEEDU, 
MATHILMUKKU, 

KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, TEHSIL

  

94 12/01/2026 AARCHA M 
PRATHEEP 

MANJU K NAIR 
(MTHR)

117, SREEKARTHIKA 
N S P 117 N S P 

NAGAR, 
KESAVADASAPURAM, 

PATTOM, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

95 12/01/2026 PRAVEEN CHANDRA 
BABU 

GANGADHARAN V 
(FTHR)

PALAKKATTU 
VEEDU, V V N R A 4, 
CHOOZHAMPALA, 

MUKKOLA P O, 
695043, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

96 12/01/2026 Rithvik Sanjeev Jayasree 
Poovathumkadavil  

Ramakrishnan (MTHR)

TC 26/424 Flat Number 
11C, Cordial Estate, 

Thekkumoodu, 
Vanchiyoor, 695035, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

97 12/01/2026 S SUNILDATH Shamsudeen (FTHR) Bismi Manzil, Theruvila 
Mukkola, Nettayam P 
O, Nettayam, 695013, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

98 12/01/2026 SHANAVAS K M  KAMAL GEEN (FTHR) TC 33/149 RAHATH 
MANZIL, BHARATH 

NAGAR 45 A, 
PAPPADU, 

NETTAYAM P O, 
695013, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

99 12/01/2026 BTOJ ANDREW ANDREW (FTHR) T C 20/1477/2 
BETHEL, T V R A 72 

A V P THAMPI ROAD, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU 

P O, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

100 12/01/2026 PRAMEELKUMARI R SUNDRESAN NAIR  C 
(HSBN)

SURYA 
BHAVAN ,NEAR 

MARYGIRI SCHOOL, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
VATTIYOORKAVU

  

101 12/01/2026 Kasthuri Sanjeev Jayasree 
Poovathumkadavil  

Ramakrishnan (MTHR)

TC26/424 Flat No.11C, 
Cordial Estate, 
Thekkumoodu, 

Vanchiyoor, 695035, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

102 12/01/2026 Salil Thomas Thomas KC (FTHR) Kalapurakal,KRA 
D52A, Grace 

Lane,kuravankonam, 
Kowdier, Kowdier, 

695003, 
Vattiyoorkavu,Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

103 12/01/2026 M ABDUL KARIM  MOHAMMED 
EBRAHIM  (FTHR)

T C 11/1714 C R A F 
143, Chaarachira, Near I 

A S Academy 
Nanthancode, Kowdiar, 

Kowdiar, 695003, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

104 12/01/2026 ANNIE PETER L LAL G S (FTHR) T C 5/2111 LEKHA 
BHAVAN 

EANCHACODE, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

105 12/01/2026 Daniel Sigi Joseph sigi c Joseph (FTHR) Aby villa, DDRA 413-
A, kudappanakunnu, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

695043, 
Kudappanakunnu

  

106 12/01/2026 Adithyan Anand Anand S P (FTHR) TC 7/1755/2, House No 
B-48, Sivachaithanyam, 

Sree Chithra Nagar, 
Pangode, Thirumala, 

695006, Vattiyoorkavu

  

107 12/01/2026 Naureen P E Nazreen P E (OTHR) Flat No- 1 A Yellow 
Sapphire, Samson and 

sons Apartments, 
Muttada, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Muttada, 695025, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

108 12/01/2026 ANITHAMOL B S NIDHIN SAINUDEEN 
(HSBN)

TC19/1664 KRA-C 364 
ETHIKKARA LANE, 

MATHILMUKKU ,KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 
KUDAPPANAKUNNU, 

695043, 
VATTIYOORKKAVU

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

109 12/01/2026 Oomen Ck Kuruvilla Kuruvilla 
(FTHR)

TC 4/173/3,KRA D62, 
JVC 

Graden,kuravankonam, 
Kowdier, Kowdiyar, 

695003, 
Vattiyoorkavu,Thiruvananthapuram

  

110 12/01/2026 K K Joseph Shirly Joseph (WIFE) DN 155, Darsan 
Nagar,Peroorkada, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

Peroorkada, 695005, 
Kudappanakunnu

  

111 12/01/2026 PRASAD Jai Kumar Yadubir Prasad (FTHR) TC4/173(2),KRA-D-63, 
Kuravankonam,kowdier, 

Kowdier, Kowdier, 
695003, 

Vattiyoorkavu,Thiruvananthapuram

  

112 12/01/2026 Gokul Krishma M Suritha S A Nair 
(MTHR)

Rohini Nivas, Jai Nagar 
52 Civil Station Road, 

Kudapanakunnu, 
Peroorkada, 695005, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

113 12/01/2026 Vivek George Sanu Sanu Vargheese George 
(FTHR)

TC 3/2676-1, SURYA 
NAGAR, KOWDIAR, 

PATTOM, 695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

114 12/01/2026 Arun Jose K K Joseph (FTHR) DN 155, Darsan Nagar, 
Peroorkada, 

Kudappanakunnu, 
Peroorkada, 695005, 

Kudappanakunnu

  

115 12/01/2026 SAJEENA I S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

T C 31/1044, ARFA 
PRA 46, 

PADMAVILASAM 
LANE, PEROORKADA 

P O, 695005, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

116 12/01/2026 Anusree L Rathish (HSBN) Akkaravila 
Veedu ,Chittattinkara, 
Padayani Road , PRA 

12, Vattiyoorkavu, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

117 12/01/2026 Madhav K Krishnakumar R (FTHR) Priyadarsini, K - 3, 
Kailas Nagar, 

Kesavadasapuram, 
Pattom, 695004, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

118 12/01/2026 B Sasikumar Baskaran Nair (FTHR) Lekshmiprabha, 
Thirumala, Thirumala, 

Thirumala, 695006, 
Vattiyoorkavu

  

119 12/01/2026 Rakesh B S Bhaskaran Pillai (FTHR) Thiruvonam Arcade, 
Gowreesha pattom, 

pattom, pattom, 695004, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

120 12/01/2026 J Jayakumari Anish Kumar C (HSBN) ANUSHA , HOUSE NO.
7, SIVAMANGALAM 

LANE, PATTOM, 
PATTOM PALACE, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

121 12/01/2026 Bhavana J S Saju A H (FTHR) 36/2639/4, Nethajiroad, 
vattiyoorkavu, 

vattiyoorkavu, 695013, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

122 12/01/2026 JOHAN JOHN 
PRAVEEN 

PRAVEEN J (FTHR) DANIEL COTTAGE 
BAINS COMPOUND 

46A, 
NANTHENCODE, 

KOWDIAR, 
KOWDIAR, 695003, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

123 12/01/2026 Alisha Kurian Rajesh K  Jose (FTHR) Paradyil, SNRA F/1-F, 
Kudappanakunnu, 

Mukkolakkal, 695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

124 12/01/2026 Nandana S Sreevardhana kumar PK 
(FTHR)

TC 19/2679(1) Maanas, 
AKG Nagar road, 
Kudapanakkunnu, 

peroorkada, 695005, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

125 12/01/2026 Anusha Anish J Jayakumari (MTHR) ANUSHA, HOUSE No.
7, SIVAMANGALAM 

LANE, PATTOM, 
PATTOM PALACE, 

695004, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


